1
A company of MARECHAL ELECTRIC GROUP 4765 W. Oakwood Park Drive • Franklin, WI 53132 • 800.433.7642 • Fax 414.433.2701 • meltric.com
NPA ZONE2_Web  A
new product description
feature spotlight: screw-type locking pawl
New Product Announcement
Issue date: 28 March 2016
DS60 and DSN150 for Hazardous Environments

 Finger Protective  Padlockable Receptacle
Drawplates Cap Cap Aluminum Locking Pin
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
36-68043 + 6H12M
Female Receptacle with Angle Adapter
36-64043 + MA6M
For Male
Devices Only
For Male
Devices Only
NPT Metal
Handle
1/2” 6H12M
3/4” 6H34M
1” 6H1M
1 1/4” 6H114M
1 1/2” 6H112M
+
  * Recommended for cord to cord assembly applications, for easier connector closure.
   + Requires Padlockable Pawl option (-843) on receptacle.
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the cable
diameter and third party cord grip.
 Cable Range  NPT
 .312 - .625 1/2”
 .438 - .812 3/4”
 .660 - 1.000 1”
 .875 - 1.375 1 1/4”
 .890 - 1.812 1 1/2”
TBD
Accessories rated for hazardous locations are not returnable.
Locking
Pin
DS60 metal – catalog info
DS60 and DSN150 for Hazardous Environments
4
A company of MARECHAL ELECTRIC GROUP 4765 W. Oakwood Park Drive • Franklin, WI 53132 • 800.433.7642 • Fax 414.433.2701 • meltric.com
NPA ZONE2_Web A
3
See pgs 205-214 for detailed
information on these options
DSN150
Receptacle (cCSAus rated) Inlet (cCSAus rated)
Voltage  Polarity    Part #   Voltage  Polarity   Part #
  Poly   Metal   Poly   Metal
DSN – 150A
Hazardous Location Plugs & Receptacles
With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # - 262 With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Inlet # - 262

4
DSN150
Order Example
 Metal 30° Metal 70° Metal Straight
 Angle Angle Adapter
Angles
Miscellaneous Accessories
 MA10M 89-9A027M MS10M
    Padlockable Cord Grip Receptacle
 Cap Aluminum with Mesh Locking Pin
 DS9MC consult factory LP-843
For Male
Devices Only
   Metal Oversized
  Handle Metal Handle
Installation Accessories
Notes:  •  Finger draw plates are recommended for easier connector closure on cord to cord assemblies.
   •  For available third party cord grips, consult factory.
NPT
Handles
 3/4”   9H34M 9MH34M
 1”  9H1M 9MH1M
 1 1/4”   9H114M 9MH114M
 1 1/2”   9H112M 9MH112M
 2”  9H2M 9MH2M
 2 1/2” – 9MH212M
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
69-98043 + 9H1
Female Receptacle with Angle Adapter
69-94043 + MA10M
Junction Boxes
+ Interior volume with receptacle installed.
111.8 in3+
NPT Metal
Box
Metal Box with
Metal Angle
1 1/4” MB10114M 39-9A053-080-114M
1 1/2” MB10112M 39-9A053-080-112M
2” MB102M 39-9A053-080-2M
2 1/2” MB10212M 39-9A053-080-212M
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the cable diameter and third party cord grip.
 Cable Range  NPT Cable Range NPT
 .312 - .625 1/2” .890 - 1.812 1 1/2”
 .438 - .812 3/4” 1.190 - 2.438 2”
 .660 - 1.000 1” 2.062 - 2.438 2 1/2”
 .875 - 1.375 1 1/4”
TBD
HA
ZA
RD
OU
S
LO
CA
TI
ON
Accessory Spotlight
A 5/16” lockout pin can be ordered to
securely lockout receptacles that include
the ‘padlockable pawl’ option. Alterna-